
Business User Email Address Phone Number

884 Arbor Dr

Chaska, MN 55318-9500

3821 Anderson Road

DeForest, WI 53532

116 King Street

Madison, WI 53703

1201 South Stoughton Road

Madison, WI 53716

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

2804 Larue Field Lane

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

205 North St

Marathon, WI 54448-9647

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kenwood Rd

Cincinnati, OH 45236-4400

221 E. Albert St.

Portage, WI 53901

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

2800 Mecca Dr

Plover, WI 54467-3224

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

James Baird

Forward Electric, Inc

davina.jacobs@construction.com (502) 882-2808

Dodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

eengler@bachmannconstruction.netBachmann Construction

Dodge Reports Davina Jacobs

Mark 
Loeffelholz mark@forwardelectric.com

Jim 
Rozumialski

Ed Engler

(770) 849-6459

jesse.boyd@countymaterials.com

Core & Main LP (608) 834-1311

(608) 221-1945

(608) 222-8869

jim.rozumialski@fahrnerasphalt.comFahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC (715) 341-2868

County Materials (715) 443-8106Jesse Boyd

ConstructConnect Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.com

Brian Suiter brian.suiter@coreandmain.com

kwitt@elec1.comElectric 1 (608) 742-2222

Swamy K

(608) 204-7464

s.kalyanaraman@construction.com

Contract 9485

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

(608) 216-0283

Douglas Pahl

Bid Invites bidinvites@jfahern.comAhern Fire Protection

Kelly Witt

jamesb@advantagecoating.comAdvantage Coating Inc (952) 556-8720

pahl@aroeberle.comAro Eberle Architects

3/7/2024
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Contract 9485

7489 State Road 60

Hartford, WI 53027-9246

1513 Emil St

Madison, WI 53713

6450 Pederson Crossing Blvd

Deforest, WI 53532-9212

901 Deming Way

Madison, WI 53717-1964

11217 W Becher St

West Allis, WI 53227-1032

6950 Gisholt Drive

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Rd

Madison, WI 53713-3215

919 Applegate Rd

Madison, WI 53713-3215

919 Applegate Rd

Madison, WI 53713-3215

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

5900 County Road D

Oregon, WI 53575-2527

4202 Robertson Rd

Madison, WI 53714

925 Watson Ave.

Madison, WI 53713

bids@ikmechanical.comIKM Building Solutions, Inc. (414) 476-5790

hannah.arnold@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

msgreen@ikmechanical.comIllingworth Kilgust Mechanical (608) 852-8961Michael Green

Administrative 
Assistant

Hannah Arnold

(608) 664-3500

aramberg@hillelectricinc.comHill Electrric (608) 256-2983Aaron Ramberg

(608) 781-1819

Jr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.com (920) 348-5100

(608) 271-4800

(608) 271-4800

dschultz@hoopercorp.comHooper Corporation (608) 249-0451Dan Schultz

brian.colby@iconicacreates.comIconica, Inc. Brian Colby

sdaniels@danielsco.com

ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

pamk@malyroofing.comMaly Roofing Company

Vince 
Laufenberg vincel@mckeeassocinc.com

nate amble madisoncommercial@frontier.comMadison Commercial 
Landscapes

planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange Data Specialist

(608) 835-7700

Keea Sainsbury

(608) 249-7663Pam Keiner

Matt Lauersdorf m.lauersdorf@grasschopperllc.comHartford Landscape & Supply (262) 224-7668

Joe Daniels Construction Sam Daniels 
[No Quotes]

McKee Associates, Inc. (608) 271-4900

3/7/2024
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Contract 9485

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708-8026

3126 Watford Way

Madison, WI 53713-3251

317 Loring Rd

Levittown, NY 11756-1064

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

509 Olive Way

Seattle, WA 98101

2401 Vondron Rd

Madison, WI 53718-6735

2401 Vondron Rd

Madison, WI 53718-6735

30 Technology Parkway South

Norcross, GA 30092

1794 Schuster Rd

Oregon, WI 53575-2233

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

2625 Research Park Dr

Fitchburg, WI 53711-4908

14 Marsh Ct

Madison, WI 53718-8805

5423 Reiner Rd

Sun Prairie, WI 53590-9723

(347) 278-3335

bidinfo@megarentalsinc.comMega Rentals, Inc. (608) 222-2247

Mohsin Ali

Ryan Serwe

peter.varquez@cmdgroup.comReed Construction Data

neptuneamericainc@gmail.comNeptune America inc

255
Katie Stippich katie.stippich@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving and Excavating of 

Madison Co., Inc.

Southern WIsconsin 
Construction

(608) 249-7931

(630) 288-8329Peter Varquez

Jerry Roach trinorthbids@tri-north.comTri-North Builders, Inc.

Alpesh Raval sc.bids@hitechdigital.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

cameron 
knuteson cknuteson@westphalec.comWestphal & Co. Inc (608) 222-0105

(608) 271-8717

(608) 295-7471matt kirt southernwiconstruction@gmail.com

Joe Culek jculek@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc.

sourcemanagement2@onvia.comOnvia (206) 373-9500

Eric Johnson

(608) 222-3180

sourcemanagement@napc.meNorth America Procurement 
Council (302) 450-1923

Monona Plumbing and Fire 
Protention, Inc.

Raymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180Jason Price jprice@rpcattell.com

(608) 273-4556

Source 
Management

Joshua 
Christopher 
Coppernoll

bidding@mononapfp.com

3/7/2024


